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Platz Call DOK Locator Anz QSO Multi Loc Multi DOK Multis Punkte Gesamt
1 DK0TR F43 JO40QL 60 21 27 48 257 12336
2 DL0DN H16 / DN JO41QW 51 11 31 42 181 7602
3 DL5BAW/P i53 JO42JW 41 12 26 38 135 5130
4 DL8BDU Z53 JO43AA 42 10 25 35 109 3815
5 DP9X H48 JO42SC 35 9 25 34 109 3706
6 DL2RZ M31 JO43WG 31 12 23 35 103 3605
7 DL1KFS G18 JO30FQ 33 9 18 27 132 3564
8 DK0GM I28 JO42FE 40 9 22 31 108 3348
9 DG2BCP I51 JO43DC 38 7 23 30 97 2910
10 DG8LG M15 JO44VP 22 9 18 27 100 2700
11 DK2NI N13 JO31SW 26 10 16 26 100 2600
12 DK5HQ Z07 JO53CO 23 10 17 27 91 2457
13 DK1IJ I18 JO43HA 38 9 20 29 84 2436
14 DL0GHI H39 JO41TW 27 9 16 25 86 2150
15 DL0SH M02 JO54HC 18 10 13 23 81 1863
16 DL4LB H42 JO42SJ 22 7 16 23 79 1817
17 DG7BBP I04 JO43KB 28 8 17 25 72 1800
18 DL0I DI JO43JA 32 7 19 26 68 1768
19 DO3HTV I33 JO32MO 17 10 13 23 68 1564
20 DL0YLM YLM/M09 JO43XX 21 7 15 22 70 1540
21 DG4OP H05 JO52BP 17 7 14 21 62 1302
22 DL0YLI I28 / YLI JO42ED 25 7 14 21 57 1197
22 DL1BFR I33 JO32MO 15 9 10 19 63 1197
24 DF5WS JO52AD 17 3 13 16 70 1120
25 DK7LV I25 JO42HR 18 7 11 18 62 1116
26 DD4OI DVH JO41TW 15 6 10 16 69 1104
27 DF8OE I40 JO42JR 23 3 15 18 55 990
28 DL0SUL I40 JO42JT 25 2 15 17 58 986
29 DF3DT I51 JO43CC 23 4 16 20 48 960
30 DL6BAK I53 JO43IB 21 4 14 18 46 828
31 DF9XI N52 JO42LG 14 4 12 16 51 816
32 DK1FY H24 JO52HK 11 6 10 16 50 800
33 DO3CEE I40 JO42JR 23 2 14 16 44 704
34 DL6BBR I51 JO43CC 15 7 10 17 38 646
35 DL1EST L05 JO31LK 10 6 5 11 44 484
36 DL9OBG I48 JO42FV 16 3 10 13 37 481
37 DL5BAY I40 JO42LP 13 5 8 13 31 403
38 DK100DDSR I05 / DDSR JO43HM 19 4 9 13 30 390
39 DL7OAP H15 JO42VD 9 3 7 10 36 360
40 DG1HQK W21 JO51UI 9 7 4 11 29 319
41 DO2LNJ M02 JO54JE 4 4 4 8 39 312
42 DF9EU I40 JO42LT 13 3 7 10 30 300
43 DK4REX N29 JO31RS 11 6 6 12 25 300
44 DF7BE Z02 JO43HE 11 4 7 11 26 286
45 DL0HMB HMB JO53CO 5 4 4 8 29 232
46 DK0MB H39 JO41TW 8 4 5 9 25 225
47 DL1JW I50 JO42EU 13 2 8 10 20 200
48 DL2GBG A48 JN48SN 4 3 3 6 31 186
49 DL4BAM I45 JO43KC 13 2 6 8 17 136
50 DB6XG I28 JO42AF 5 3 3 6 16 96
51 DL8BZ I34 JO42BD 4 2 2 4 15 60
51 DM6SB I53 JO33XL 4 3 2 5 12 60
53 DK5EM Z07 JO53BQ 2 2 2 4 13 52
54 DO1UKR E15 JO43WP 4 3 2 5 6 30
55 DL6MR DARC JO51XK 3 2 0 2 4 8
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Platz Call DOK Locator Anz QSO Multi Loc Multi DOK Multis Punkte Gesamt
1 DL8BDU Z53 JO43AA 21 6 17 23 46 1058
2 DL0DN DN JO41QW 19 5 14 19 54 1026
3 DL5BAW/P i53 JO42JW 17 4 13 17 36 612
4 DL2RZ M31 JO43WG 7 4 7 11 45 495
5 DL4LB H42 JO42SJ 9 4 9 13 35 455
6 DK5HQ Z07 JO53CO 9 6 8 14 29 406
7 DD4OI DVH JO41TW 7 4 7 11 25 275
8 DL7OAP H15 JO42VD 7 3 5 8 32 256
9 DL0GHI H39 JO41TW 7 4 6 10 25 250
10 DK7LV I25 JO42HR 7 3 7 10 21 210
11 DG2BCP I51 JO43DC 11 2 9 11 17 187
12 DK0GM I28 JO42FE 7 3 5 8 22 176
12 DL9OBG I48 JO42FV 10 2 9 11 16 176
14 DK1IJ I18 JO43HA 13 2 8 10 17 170
15 DL1PQ I40 JO42JT 10 2 8 10 13 130
16 DK0MB H39 JO41TW 4 3 4 7 17 119
17 DL0YLI I28 / YLI JO42ED 5 3 3 6 18 108
18 DF3DT I51 JO43CC 8 2 7 9 11 99
19 DL4BAM I45 JO43KC 8 2 7 9 11 99
20 DL1JW I50 JO42EU 7 2 6 8 12 96
21 DF8OE I40 JO42JR 7 2 6 8 11 88
21 DO3CEE I40 JO42JR 7 2 6 8 11 88
23 DG4OP H05 JO52BP 3 2 3 5 14 70
24 DL1BFR I33 JO32MO 2 2 2 4 14 56
24 DO3HTV I33 JO32MO 2 2 2 4 14 56
26 DL0YLM M09 / YLM JO43XX 5 2 4 6 7 42
27 DF5WS JO52AD 3 2 2 4 6 24
28 DL5BAY I40 JO42LP 4 1 2 3 4 12
29 DK2NI N13 JO31SW 2 2 0 2 3 6
30 DG8LG M15 JO44VP 1 1 1 2 2 4
31 DL6TH E09 JO53DP 1 1 1 2 1 2
32 DO1UKR E15 JO43WP 1 1 0 1 1 1

Ditrikt Hamburg
Distrikt Niedersachsen
Distrikt Schlswig-Holstein
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